CORRIDA RUSTICA PADROEIRO SAO JORGE IVAI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino - MORADORES

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

Relatério emitido em 15/04/2018 as 11:08:57

Num.

214
299
33

131
146
278

269
326
144
122
125
211
325

Nome
PETERSON DAMASIO DE MORAES
CLAIRTON BONASSOLI BELLOLI

ANTONIO MARCOS CARVALHO
GUIMARAES

JEAN MARQUES COUTINHO
JUSMAR AUGUSTO PRETI
WLADIMIR ANTONIO FARIA
ADRIANO BENATTI

VANDERLEI HERNANDES GARCIA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR AGUILAR DA SILVA
HEITOR MAZOTTI AMBROSIO
IGOR CASETTA

PAULO SERGIO CASETTA FILHO
LUCAS LEAL DOS SANTOS

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

20
25
46

36
52
50
37
46
23
36
25
23
25

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1654
M1654
M1654

M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
M1654
MO0015

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:34
00:20:14
00:21:17

00:21:37
00:23:08
00:24:39
00:26:48
00:27:12
00:27:21
00:27:38
00:37:39
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:44:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:33
00:20:11
00:21:12

00:21:33
00:23:04
00:24:33
00:26:42
00:27:08
00:27:14
00:27:32
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:34
00:44:22



